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J OVERVIEW \” SPECIFICATIONS ]

HB-Pé.?S Sléb Scissor Lift Specifwircation
Heights

Platform Working Height

Platform Height Max

Platform Height Min

Ground Clearance Stowed

Stowed Height

Dimensions
Overall Width
Overall Length
Platform Width

Platform Length

Performance
Platform Capacity
Weight

Rated Occupancy

Lift Speed Up/Down

Floor Loading
Minimum Wheel Load
Maximum Wheel Load

Minimum Machine Load

Maximum Machine Load
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11.81 ft
5.25 ft
20.28in
2.5in

63.59in

26.6in
41in
22in

37in

500 Ib
5751b
1 person

10/15 sec

115 psi
215 psi

75.82 psf

141.94 psf

the latest product specifications.

3.6m
1.60 m
0.52m
0.06 cm

1.62 m

0.67 m
1.04 m
0.56 m

0.56 m

227 kg

261 kg

1 person

10/15 sec

792.89 kPa

1482.37 kPa

3.65 kPa

6.8 kPa
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