7/17/2014 HB-P3.6



HOME ABOUT PRODUCTS SERVICE AND SUPPORT DEALER LOCATOR DEALER CENTER CONTACT US Home **Products** Hy-Brid HB-P3.6

HB-P3.6 Slab Scissor Lift Specification		
Heights		
Platform Working Height	11.81 ft	3.6 m
Platform Height Max	5.25 ft	1.60 m
Platform Height Min	20.28 in	0.52 m
Ground Clearance Stowed	2.5 in	0.06 cm
Stowed Height	63.59 in	1.62 m
Dimensions		
Overall Width	26.6 in	0.67 m
Overall Length	41 in	1.04 m
Platform Width	22 in	0.56 m
Platform Length	37 in	0.56 m
Performance		
Platform Capacity	500 lb	227 kg
Veight	575 lb	261 kg
Rated Occupancy	1 person	1 person
ift Speed Up/Down	10/15 sec	10/15 sec
loor Loading		
Minimum Wheel Load	115 psi	792.89 kPa
Maximum Wheel Load	215 psi	1482.37 kPa
Minimum Machine Load	75.82 psf	3.65 kPa
Maximum Machine Load	141.94 psf	6.8 kPa

Copyright © 2014 Custom Equipment, Inc | Sitemap





